Matricola
0000665046
0000661641
0000666245
0000666563
0000652640
0000680126
0000584735
0000653968
0000654024
0000622926

Cognome Nome
ARIOTTA STEFANO
BOLOGNESI MATTEO
BUCCIARELL CHIARA
GARUTTI FRANCESCA
GAZZONI EMANUELE
GIAMBARTOI GIORDANO
MATZEU GIACOMO
SHAQIRI ENEA
TONTI VALERIA
VESELY ANNA

Foglio1

24
23

25
18
25
27
18
28
27
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